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Number of students taking the LSAT
->34% drop from 2009
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Law School Applicants Down 17.8% Since 2012
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Employment for New Law School Grads
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Carolina Law Employment Data

2010 2011 2012
Employed 203 214 206
Pursuing Graduate 4 6 10
Degree
Seeking 11 14 28
Employment
Not Seeking 12 5 5
Employment
Unknown 9 8 7
Total Graduates 239 247

Looking for more info?
http://www.law.unc.edu/career/employmentdata/
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http://www.law.unc.edu/career/employmentdata/

Public and Private Law School Tuitions, 2012-2013

Law School

Resident Tuition

Non-Resident Tuition

Georgia

=>=» North Carolina
William & Mary
Texas -Austin

Minnesota

lllinois

Wake Forest
Vanderbilt

Virginia

UC Davis

UCLA

Michigan

Berkeley
Duke

$15,862
$21,560
$27,800
$33,162
$36,820
$37,100
$40,175
$46,400
$46,400
$46,485
$47,464
$48,016
$50,373
$52,620

$33,284
$37,010
$37,800
$49,244
$45,484
$44,520
NA

NA

$51,400
$54,622
$53,958
$51,010
$54,324
NA
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Carolina Law Historical Tuition
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Average Debt Load for 2012 Law School Grads
Average % of Grads
=AW SEROO! Debt with Debt
=>=* North Carolina $74,485 88%
Georgia $80,775 74%
Texas $86,312 74%
William and Mary $94,852 80%
Minnesota $100,699 75%
UCLA $109,539 82%
Wake Forest University $112,563 85%
UC - Berkeley $115,349 79%
Michigan $120,136 85%
Virginia $122,721 85%
Vanderbilt $124,493 76% ﬁ’m" 1UNC
Duke University $131,092 88% el b




U.S. News Ranking History
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The Numbers that Matter

U.S. News:

= 31st Overall
= 18th in employment

= 19th in reputation among lawyers/judges

= 20th among scholars/deans

National Jurist:

= 15th Overall

= Oth Best Value

= Top 20 Most Innovative i | UNC
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. The remaining hope lies in public law
schools that continue to embrace the mission of
providing a quality education at a lower cost. . . .
There are many excellent state law schools that
continue to charge well below $20,000.

North Carolina . .. and a few more fall into this
category. These schools have resisted the
distorting pull of U.S. News competition, secure

In their position as flagship state schools with a
strong presence in the local legal market. . . .
Affordable public schools are the final sensible
corner of legal academia. The biggest threat to
their existence is a withdrawal of public
subsidies. . . .”
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